
















Learning Management PlatformIX.

Learning Tools and AppsX.
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Admissions

Registrar

Student Records 

Student Portal Access 

Finance

Microsoft Office 365 and Teams Access

TTech Support | ICT Office

Learning Support

LRC

Guidance Center 

Clinic

Office of the Director for Academic Affairs

OOffice of the Director for Student Affairs 
and Services

Office of the Director for Administrative
Affairs

Office of the School Director

Office of the Community Superior
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admissions@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

registrar@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

studentrecordsofficer@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

studentrecordsictsupport@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

finance@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

uaccounts@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

https://www.facebook.com/aaictonlinehelpdesk

https://www.facebook.com/Assumption-Antipolo-TREE-Support-103317741431552

lrc@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph
https://www.facebook.com/AA-Learning-Resource-Center-111750947213539

guidance@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

clinic@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

dir.academic@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

dir.student@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

dir.admin@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

schooldirector@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph

rasuperior@assumptionantipolo.edu.ph











School CalendarXXII.

A Message from the 

School Personnel and the Sisters
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